19JUL23 PRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

11:33:14{EDT) REPORTING PATE: 19JUL23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PRCGRAM : Gulfstream 14JUL23
RACE : 9

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 13/4/8/15
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVGRITES @ 13

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 13 7.40 4.40
2nd 4 4.20
3rd 8
4th i5
Exacta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
13/4 53.00 26.50
Trifecta
OFPFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
13/4/8 : 1072.60 Z26B.15
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS

13/4/8/15 14667.10 1466.71

Show !

5.00
2.490
12,80

{US Doliars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)




19JU0LZ23
11:33:14({EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 14JUL23

RACE : 10
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 12/5/14/13

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
ist 12
2nd 5
3rd 14
4th 13
Exacta
CFFICIAL
12/5
Trifecta
CFFICIAL
12/5/A1LL
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
12/5/14/13

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
13/11
13/12

Win

34.00

$2.00 PAYS
606.60

$2.00 PAYS
747.00

$1.00 PAYS
23890.90

$2.00 PAYS
6.80
125.89

12JUL23

51.

$0.

$0.

$1.

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

Place

13.860
18.40

GO0 PAYS
362,30

50 PAYS
186.75

10 PAYS
2388.02

00 PAYS
3.40
62.9C

{Us

(Us

(s

(Us

Show

10.40
13.40
8.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ2
PAGE# 2



19JULZ3 FPRICE REPORT

11:33:14 (EDT} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 14JULZ23

RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/1/2/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 3

2nd 1

3rd 2

4th 6

Exacta
CFFICIAL
3/1

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
3/1/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/1/2/¢6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
12/3

52.

$2.

$1.

52.

Win

10.60

00 PAYS
74.40

00 PAYS
194.80

0C PAYS
116%,60

00 PAYS
338.8¢0

12JUL23

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(U5 Dollars)

S1.

50.

50.

51.

Place

6.40
10.00

00 PAYS

37.20

50 PAYS
48.70

19 PAYS
116.%¢6

00 PAYS
1692.40C

{Us

(U5

(Us

Show

4,40
4.80
3.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCO2
BAGE# 3




12J0L23
11:33:14(EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 12

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICTIAL

1st 6

2nd 12

3rd 14

4th 9

Exacta
OFFTICIAL
6/i2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/12/14

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/12/14/9

Daiiy Double
OFFICIAL
372
3/6

Gulfstream 14JULZ23

6/12/14/9

Win

17.00

$2.00 PAYS
48.20

$2.00 PAYS
492 .60

$1.00 PAYS
2256.20

$2.00 PAYS
10.00
132.20

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

193UL23

(US Dollaxrs)
Place

4,80
2.60

$1.00 PAYS
24,10

50.50 PAYS
123.15

$0.10 PAYS
225.62

51.00 PAYS
5.00
66.10

(Us

(USs

Show

4.50
2.40
7.80

Deollars}

Decllars)

Dellars)

Dellars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGEH# 4




19J0L23 PRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ 21.7.0 PRCO0COZ2

11:33:14{EDT} REPORTING DATE: 19JULZ23 PAGELH 5

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream 14JU0L23

RACE : 13

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/15/6/9

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE

FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS U8 Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

ist 7 9.60 6.20 3.80

2nd 15 231,80 10.C0

3rd 6 2.e0

4th 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (Us Dollars)
T/1h 178.20 89.10

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS {US Dollars)
T/15/6 191C.60 477.65

Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (US Dollars)
7/15/6/9 2317.70 231.77

Daily bouble
OFFICIAT, $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {(US Doilars)
&6/7 60.20 30.10



19JULZ3
11:33:14{EDT)

PRICE REFORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 14
SCQURCE : LA
CRDER CF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 7
2nd 10
3ra 8
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL
T/10
Trifecta
CFFICIAL
7/10/8
Superfeacta
OFFICIAL
7/10/8/11

Daily bouble
OFFICIAL
/1

Gulfstream 14JUL23

7/10/8/11

Win

52.00 PAYS
22.60

$2.00 PAYS
458.20

$1.00 PRYS
2487.30

52.00 PAYS
28.490

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

19J0L23

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
11.30

50.50 PAYS
1i4.55

$50.10 PAYS
248.73

$1.C0 PAYS
14.20

{US

{Us

{us

(Us

Show

3.00
3.00
20.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}



19JUL23 FPRICE REPORT
11:33:14(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 18JUL23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 14JULZ23
RACE : 15

SOURCE : LA

ORDRER OF FINISH : 7/6/4/13
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NOCNE
FAVORITES : 7

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS {U3 Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 7 3,60 4.40
2ad 6 1¢.00
3rd 4
4th 13
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
7/6 TH.BO 37.90
Trifecta
OFPICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
7/6/4 535_.80 133.95
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
7/6/4/13 10166.30 1016.63
Daily Double
OFFICIAL 52,00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
a 203.40 10.20

(Us

(TS

(Us

Show

3.40
6.20
7.20

Dellars)

Delliars)

Pollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCO2Z
PAGE# 7



19JUL23
31:33:14 (EDT}

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 16
SQURCE : LA

CRDER OF FINISZSH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.C0 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
lst 2
2nd 10
3rd 9
4th 13
Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/10
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/10/9
Superfectsa
OFFICIAL
2/10/9/ALL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
/2

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 14JULZ23

2/1CG/9/13

Win

38.60

$2.00 PAYS
265.80

$2.00 PAYS
5278.20

$1.00 PAYS
12927.60

$2.00 PAYS
178.00

19J0L23

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

1.

5G.

$0.

81.

Place

00 PAYS
132.90

50 PAYS
1319.55

10 PAYS
1292.76

00 PAYS
89.00

(U5

(Us

(0Ss

PRCGO02
PAGEH# 8

Show

10.80
4.00
14.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)




19JUL23 PRICE REPORT
11:33:14(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 15JUL23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Guifstream 14JUL23
RACE : 17

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 13/6/8/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3
FAVORITES ; 13

$2.00 PAYS (0
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
lst 13 4.20
2nd 6
3rd ]
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
13/6 58.60
Trifecta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
13/6/8 402.60
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
13/6/8/5 1371.50

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PARYS
2713 138.40

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

5 Dollars)
Flace

3.40

12.40
$1.00 PAYS

29.30

$50.50 PAYS
100.65

$0.10 PAYS
137.15

$1.00 PAYS
62,20

{(US

(Us

(U8

(us

Show

3.00
8§.20
5.40

Dollars}

Dolliars)

Doliars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGEH# 9




